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The British Columbia Association of Chiefs of Police is focused on 
strengthening public safety through decisive leadership and effective 
collaboration across our province. Our work brings together policing leaders 
and partners who are committed to addressing complex challenges with 
clarity, integrity, and a shared sense of purpose.

Our annual conferences support this mission by creating environments where 
leaders can engage directly, exchange ideas, and consider new approaches 
that advance community safety. Your partnership contributes to this work and 
helps ensure these conversations continue to move our profession forward. 
We appreciate your interest and look forward to the opportunity to collaborate.
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The BC Association of Chiefs of Police hosts events that bring together senior 
policing leaders, provincial partners, and subject matter experts from across 
British Columbia to collaborate on the province’s most important public safety 
priorities. Our conferences are among the most influential policing gatherings 
in Canada, offering sponsors exceptional access to decision-makers who 
guide policy, shape budgets, and lead both frontline and specialized units.

As a sponsor, your organization gains meaningful visibility with an engaged 
audience of Chiefs, Deputy Chiefs, Superintendents, government executives, 
and key stakeholders committed to strengthening community safety. 
Sponsorship provides a strong platform to showcase your products, services, 
and expertise to leaders who are continuously advancing modernization, 
exploring new technologies, and supporting innovative practices.

These events encourage relationship-building, support knowledge sharing, 
and foster collaboration on solutions that enhance policing and build 
public trust.

Partnering with BCACP signals your organization’s commitment to public 
safety and places you at the centre of conversations that influence the 
future of policing in British Columbia.

The Strategic Value of Partnering with Us

Partnering with 
BCACP demonstrates 
your commitment to 

public safety.
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The BC Association of Chiefs of Police unites the senior leaders of the RCMP and all 13 municipal police agencies, 
representing a provincewide network of over 9,250 members committed to shaping the future of public safety in 
British Columbia.

We uphold the highest standards of ethics, integrity, and professional conduct and promote consistent, effective 
policing practices across the province. Our work focuses on advancing innovation, supporting evidence-based 
strategies, and ensuring critical issues are elevated to the appropriate decision-makers.

As the unified voice for policing in British Columbia, we address the most pressing public safety challenges through 
coordinated leadership, shared expertise, and strong partnerships. Guided by our vision, we foster collaboration, 
strengthen professional development, and support the evolving needs of our communities.

About the BC Association of Chiefs of Police

Our Vision
To create a consistent, cohesive, and strong voice for policing that enhances collaboration, 
knowledge sharing, and professional development among members, addressing the 
evolving challenges in policing and ensuring the safety and well-being of the 
communities they serve.
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Your sponsorship positions you as a valued partner in strengthening public safety across British Columbia. 

By supporting the BC Association of Chiefs of Police, you help equip police leaders with the training, insights, and tools 
they need to address today’s most complex challenges.

In addition to advancing the profession, your sponsorship contributes to charitable initiatives supported by 
our members, extending your impact beyond policing and into the broader community. These initiatives reflect our 
commitment to honouring fallen officers, supporting vulnerable children and families, advancing health and wellness, 
and fostering inclusion across British Columbia.

A full list of charitable initiatives supported by BCACP members is available on our website.As a sponsor, your brand 
is aligned with leadership, professionalism, and a commitment to the well-being of communities throughout 
British Columbia — making your support both meaningful and visible.

YOUR INVESTMENT ENABLES:

•	 Innovation in policing by strengthening the platforms where new ideas, technologies, and strategies are 
introduced to senior decision-makers

•	 High-impact professional development through conferences, keynote speakers, and specialized training for 
senior police leaders

•	 Stronger communities as knowledge sharing and coordinated leadership lead to safer, more informed 
local responses

•	 Meaningful progress on modern policing challenges, including mental health response, cybercrime, 
recruitment, and evidence-based practices

•	 Stronger cross-sector collaboration by bringing policing, government, academia, and industry together 
around shared public safety priorities

•	 Enhanced community engagement through initiatives that support awareness, inclusion, and connection 
across British Columbia

The Power of Your Sponsorship
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The BC Association of Chiefs of Police meets three times a year for a Leadership Conference, bringing together police 
leaders from across the province to discuss common policing issues, share insights, and collaboratively address 
challenges impacting our communities.

Our Annual Conferences

BCACP WHISTLER
CONFERENCE
Fairmont Château Whistler
November 3-5, 2026

CANCELLED IN 2026

BCACP PENTICTON
CONFERENCE
PLEASE NOTE:
The Penticton Conference has been cancelled for 
2026 due to the FIFA World Cup events impacting 
policing resources across the province.

BCACP VICTORIA
CONFERENCE
Fairmont Empress
February 17-19, 2026

Our Annual Conferences 6



BCACP is proud to collaborate on three major conferences in 2026 and 2027. We encourage you to save the dates 
and explore opportunities to engage. These events each offer unique avenues to connect with policing leaders, 
public-safety partners, and decision-makers across Canada.

If your organization is interested in sponsoring or participating in any of these conferences, please reach out to 
Leanne MacLeod for next steps. Separate sponsorship packages are available for each event.

Conferences Presented in Sponsorship
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THE 5TH WORLD 2SLGBTQ+ 
CONFERENCE FOR CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE PROFESSIONALS
Vancouver, BC
July 27-30, 2027

BCACP/CACP 
NATIONAL POLICE 
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
CONFÉRENCE NATIONALE SUR LE 
LEADERSHIP POLICIER DE L’ACPCB/ACCP
Vancouver, BC
January 18-20, 2026

CACP/BCACP 
WOMEN IN POLICING 
CONFERENCE
Vancouver, BC
January 24-26, 2027

mailto:leanne.macleod%40bcacp.ca?subject=Future%20Events


BRAND VISIBILITY

Showcase your organization to policing leaders from across British Columbia. Sponsorship places your brand 
in front of Chiefs, senior executives, government partners, and key decision-makers who influence public safety 
priorities and purchasing decisions.

ACCESS TO LEADERSHIP

In addition to the three annual conferences, 
sponsors have opportunities to participate in 
additional training sessions, seminars, and special 
events throughout the year.

MEANINGFUL CONNECTIONS

Sponsors can shape the conference experience by 
funding networking sessions and evening social events 
that amplify their brand and position their organization 
at the centre of relationship-building.

THOUGHT LEADERSHIP

Sponsors may have opportunities to present or 
participate on panels, showcasing your expertise and 
strengthening your position as a valued partner.

CUSTOMIZED OPPORTUNITIES

We offer flexible sponsorship options that can be tailored to your goals. Work with us to create a partnership that 
reflects your priorities, strengthens your visibility, and connects your organization with the leaders guiding public 
safety in our province.

Sponsorship Value & Opportunities
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Sponsorship Value & Opportunities

Sponsorship Value & Opportunities

SPONSOR 
LEVEL & BENEFITS

BRONZE 
SPONSOR

$5,000

SILVER 
SPONSOR

$10,000

GOLD 
SPONSOR
$20,000

PLATINUM 
SPONSOR
$30,000

Vendor booth (8x10) at two (2) conferences annually ✔ ✔ ✔
Complimentary tickets ($350-450 value/each) 
two (2) times annually

Discounted 1 2 3

Logo placement on agenda, program materials, 
and conference nametags

Name Name ✔ ✔

Logo placement on PowerPoint slide decks Name Name ✔ ✔
Name mention during opening/closing remarks ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Social media shoutout/highlight per conference 
including link to company website ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Ten (10) minute training presentation and/or video 
presented at conference ✔
Five (5) minute video or address presented at 
conference or during the sponsor’s breakfast/lunch ✔
Provide two (2) promotional items to be included 
in the registration kit ✔ ✔
Logo placement on www.bcacp.ca with company 
overview and live link for one (1) year ✔ ✔

Logo placement in BCACP annual report Name Name ✔ ✔
Use of BCACP logo ✔ ✔
First right of refusal to sponsor additional 
conferences hosted by the BCACP in the future 
(i.e., IAWP, LGBTQ2+, etc.)

✔

First right of refusal to sponsor training seminars 
or workshops that are above and beyond the 
two (2) annual BCACP conferences

✔

Access to BCACP memberlist quarterly ✔
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À La Carte Sponsorship Opportunities (page 1 of 2)

À La Carte Sponsorship Opportunities

BREAKFAST OR LUNCH NETWORKING BREAK SPONSOR  |  $6,000

Showcase your organization at one of the busiest and most visible touchpoints of the day. 
Delegates naturally gather, connect, and recharge placing your brand at the heart of the conversation.

•	 Branded signage at breakfast or lunch service stations
•	 Logo placement in the conference program and event communications
•	 Verbal acknowledgment during the session immediately following the break
•	 Recognition on the conference webpage and digital platforms

SOCIAL EVENT SPONSOR  |  $10,000-$15,000

Elevate your brand at the most sought-after networking experience of the conference. 
This sponsorship places your organization front and centre as leaders connect in a relaxed, high-energy setting. 
And the best part: BCACP manages all logistics to ensure seamless delivery.

•	 Prominent signage featuring your branding throughout the event
•	 Recognition across conference promotional materials and digital platforms
•	 Logo placement in the conference program and event communications
•	 Verbal acknowledgment during event remarks
•	 Recognition on the conference webpage and digital platforms

BCACP offers a select number of à la carte sponsorship options designed to elevate your visibility and deepen 
your engagement with conference delegates. 

These opportunities can be added to any sponsorship package but cannot be purchased on their own.
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WI-FI SPONSOR  |  $8,000

Keep your brand front and centre every time delegates connect. This high-visibility opportunity aligns your 
organization with one of the most frequently used touchpoints of the conference.

•	 Branded network name and password displayed on signage and program material
•	 Recognition on the conference webpage and digital platforms
•	 Logo placement in the conference program and event communications
•	 Verbal acknowledgment during opening remarks



À La Carte Sponsorship Opportunities (page 2 of 2)
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COFFEE & REFRESHMENT NETWORKING BREAK SPONSOR  |  $3,000

Keep your brand at the centre of conversation as delegates recharge and connect between sessions.

•	 Branded signage at the coffee station
•	 Logo placement in the conference program and event communications
•	 Recognition on the conference webpage and digital platforms
•	 Verbal acknowledgment at the session immediately following the break

DIGITAL VISIBILITY PACKAGE  |  $2,500

Extend your organization’s reach beyond the conference floor with targeted, year-round digital exposure 
to BCACP members and senior policing leaders across British Columbia.

•	 Featured placement on www.bcacp.ca for a three-month period
•	 One dedicated sponsor spotlight post shared on BCACP’s LinkedIn page
•	 Up to two sponsor-provided digital resources added to the member internal registration site
•	 Inclusion in a rotating Sponsor Spotlight section on the BCACP website for three months



Interim Executive Director
Leanne MacLeod

BC ASSOCIATION OF CHIEFS OF POLICE
leanne.macleod@bcacp.ca

WE INVITE YOU TO TAKE THE NEXT STEP

Please review the sponsorship levels and choose 
the option that best aligns with your goals. If your 
organization has specific needs, we are ready to tailor 
opportunities that support your objectives.

We welcome the chance to meet with you, 
answer questions, and explore how this partnership 
can advance your priorities.

To confirm your sponsorship or discuss next steps, 
please contact Leanne MacLeod using the 
information below.

Early confirmation is encouraged to secure your 
preferred opportunities.

We look forward to partnering with you and achieving meaningful progress together.

Step Into a Meaningful Partnership

Contact Us

Step Into a Meaningful Partnership 12
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Company Name:

Address:

City/Province:	 /

Postal Code:

Preferred Acknowledgement Name (e.g. company name, individual):

*Logo Submission: Please send a high-resolution logo to leanne.macleod@bcacp.ca for marketing purposes (.JPG/.PNG).

Contact Person:

Position/Title:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

LinkedIn:

Bronze  |  $5,000

Instagram:

Silver  |  $10,000

Twitter/X:

Gold  |  $20,000

Facebook:

ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP

Platinum  |  $30,000

ADD-ON À LA CARTE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES (MUST ALSO BE AN ANNUAL OR ONE-TIME SPONSOR)

Breakfast or Lunch 
Networking Break Sponsor  |  $6,000

Wi-Fi Sponsor  |  $8,000
Digital Visibility Package  |  $2,500

Social Event Sponsor  |  $10,000-$15,000 Coffee & Refreshment 
Networking Break Sponsor  |  $3,000

METHOD OF PAYMENT Visa Mastercard AMEX Cheque EFT

Card Number:

Cardholder Name:

I/we confirm our commitment as a sponsor and acknowledge the terms outlined in the sponsorship package.

Signature: Date:

Expiry Date (MM/YY): CVV/CCV:

Thank you for your generous support!

Please return the completed form below by email to Leanne MacLeod 
at leanne.macleod@bcacp.ca to finalize your sponsorship.

Customized sponsorship packages are available to meet your needs. Contact BCACP to learn more!

Sponsorship Order Form

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION

SPONSORSHIP DETAILS

PAYMENT

13Sponsorship Order Form

mailto:leanne.macleod%40bcacp.ca?subject=BCACP%20Sponsorship
mailto:leanne.macleod%40bcacp.ca?subject=BCACP%20Sponsorship
mailto:leanne.macleod%40bcacp.ca?subject=Custom%20BCACP%20Sponsorship

	BCACP: 
	CA: 

	Annual Sponsorship - Platinum: Off
	Annual Sponsorship - Gold: Off
	Annual Sponsorship - Silver: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Social Event Sponsor: Off
	Wi-Fi Sponsor 2: Off
	Breakfast or Lunch Networking Break Sponsor 3: Off
	Coffee & Refreshment Networking Break Sponsor 4: Off
	Digital Visibility Package 5: Off
	Check Box 42: Off
	Check Box 46: Off
	AMEX 8: Off
	Check Box 51: Off
	Check Box 53: Off
	Card Number 11: 
	Card Expiry Date 12: 
	CSV/CCV 13: 
	Cardholder Name 14: 
	Date 16: 
	Company Name: 
	Contact Person: 
	Company Address: 
	Company City: 
	Company Province: 
	Company Postal Code: 
	Contact Person Position/Title: 
	Contact Person Email Address: 
	Contact Person Phone Number: 
	Preferred Acknowledgement Name: 
	Company Facebook: 
	Company Twitter/X: 
	Company Instagram: 
	Company LinkedIn: 


